
FRANCHINO DOMENICO     
BOCCALON GILIA         
MAURO FRANCESCO        

AGENTINI ROBERTO       

EPIRO PIETRO           
BORGARELLI LUISA       
CASTELLANA NINO        
PESENTI TIZIANA        
CLERICO MARIUCCIA      
COLI GIUSEPPE          

BELLAGAMBA UGOLINO     

Torneo 11/01/2012 mer sera       
Mitchell - 13 coppie - Girone unico  

Classifica unica - Matchpoints  

BRIDGE UNITRE IVREA                

Giocatori  

BEVOLO ERNESTINA       
SCIACCALUGA  AUGUSTO   ARDI ALFREDO           

BOLZONI CLAUDIO        
GIANINO DONATELLA      
MONGE GIANCARLO        
BARACHINI STEFANO      
FERRARI TITO           
BOSIO JOSETTA          
MICHELAZZI AMBROGIO    
GILLONO GIUSEPPE       
MINGHETTI MARIA        
GIANNINI GUIA ROSA     
SILVESTRI ADRIANA      

NC  XXX011  
NC  XXX008  
NC  XXX016  
NC  XXX002  
NC  XXX040  

NC  BRN051  

NC  XXX005  
NC  XXX032  
NC  XXX020  
NC  XXX049  
NC  XXX015  
NC  XXX018  
NC  XXX042  
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GUZZO MARIUCCIA   

Pos  Punti  %  C  T  Var  Codici  

 1  
 2  
 3  
 4  
 5  
 6  
 7  
 8  
 9  
10  
11  
12  
13  

111,12  
110,88  
102,40  
 99,84  
 93,80  
 91,40  
 89,60  
 86,88  
 85,40  
 84,00  
 77,40  
 74,64  
 63,84  

61,73  
61,60  
56,89  
55,47  
52,11  
50,78  
49,78  
48,27  
47,44  
46,67  
43,00  
41,47  
35,47  

N  
N  
N  
N  
N  
 3  
N  
N  
N  
N  
N  
N  
N  

13  
 8  
 3  

         3  
 4  
101  
 1  
104  

106  

102  
 5  
105  
 6  
103  
 7  
 2  

XXX010  
XXX050  
XXX017  
XXX026  
XXX014  

XXX047  

XXX009  
XXX031  
XXX013  
XXX041  
XXX033  
XXX019  
XXX028  

NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  

3F  

NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  


